

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4676/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 06/04/2009 in HCP No. 275/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT MADRAS)

TMT.INDIRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMILNADU & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,bail)

Date: 17/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.  
Mr.Ankit Swarup,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice returnable within three weeks.

Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master