

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4676/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 06/04/2009 in HCP No. 275/2009
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

TMT.INDIRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMILNADU & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption
Judgment,bail)

from filing c/c of the impugned

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 6287 of 2009

Date: 14/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Thananjayan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

SLP(Crl.) No. 4676 of 2009

Await service.

SLP(Crl) NO. 6287 of 2009

Both the respondents to file counter affidavit within
three weeks.

List again on 7th October, 2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar